
Regional Sales Areas

South Wales
Area Sales Manager: Phil Joseph
Mobile: 07525 672 415
email: phil.joseph@saint-gobain.com

East
Area Sales Manager: Warren Bekir
Mobile: 07920 819 342
email: warren.bekir@saint-gobain.com

South West
Area Sales Manager: Tim House
Mobile: 07710 057 733
email: timothy.house@saint-gobain.com

South Central
Area Sales Manager: Joseph Downey
Mobile: 07778 673 848
email: joseph.downey@saint-gobain.com

South Eastern
Area Sales Manager: Tom Gibbons
Mobile: 07887 540 583
email: tom.gibbons@saint-gobain.com

South Southern
Divisional Sales Director: Mike Prince
Mobile: 07771 565 379
email: mike.prince2@saint-gobain.com

Scotland
Area Sales Manager: John Stewart
Mobile: 07778 673 856
email: john.stewart@saint-gobain.com

North East & Cumbria
Area Sales Manager: Dean Wilson
Mobile: 07912 553 839
email: dean.wilson@saint-gobain.com

West Midlands, Cheshire
Area Sales Manager: Kieron Murphy
Mobile: 07710 077 379
email: kieron.murphy@saint-gobain.com

North West, North Yorkshire & Humber
Area Sales Manager: Andrew Render
Mobile: 07710 133 538
email: andrew.render@saint-gobain.com

East Midlands, South Yorkshire
Area Sales Manager: Jamie Sage
Mobile: 07912 553 650
email: jamie.sage@saint-gobain.com

 

Northern
Divisional Sales Director: Nigel Morris
Mobile: 07774 246455
email: Nigel.morris@saint-gobain.com

Business Development Manager: David Burton
Mobile: 07778 673 835
email: david.burton2@saint-gobain.com

Isover order placement or order enquiries  Tel: 0800 032 2555

Buildings Insulation - Technical enquiries 
Tel: 01928 796 180  email: isover.enquiries@saint-gobain.com

Southern
Divisional Sales Director: Mike Prince
Mobile: 07771 565 379
email: mike.prince2@saint-gobain.com
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